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AEEC @

Together “We Set the Standard.”

CAN Working Group
Meeting Agenda
February 23-25, 2016
Seville, Spain
Meeting Goals:
Address all tasks detailed in APIM 13-004C
Establish priorities and plans for completion of Supplement 4 to ARINC 825

Review current document content to identify missing or incomplete material
Establish plans to address security features and interoperability

Tuesday, February 23
0900  Introductions WG
Agenda Review and Approval

Policies and Procedures for AEEC Meetings SAE-ITC

0920  Tasks and Priorities for Supplement 4 to ARINC 825

- APIM Tasks WG
- Mind Map Airbus
1230  Supplement 4 Topics WG

- Safety/Reliability

- Interoperability

- Wire Level Protocols

- Common Latencies
1400 LUNCH

1500  Supplement 4 Topics (continued) WG

1730 End of Day 1

Wednesday, February 24
0900  A400M Facility Visit Airbus

1030 BREAK - Return to Training Center

1100 Discussion of Document Structure WG
- FD/2.0 Compatibility
- Organization of Standard
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1230

1400

1500

1730

Industry Validation Testing/Test Rig

Lunch

Security

End of Day 2

Thursday, February 25

0900

1030

1400

1500

1500

ISO Standardization of CAN FD

CiA Specifications Related to CAN FD

CAN FD

LUNCH

Wrap-up
- New Action Item Review

- Next Meeting Planning (Host, Dates, Location)

ADJOURN
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Holgar Zeltwanger
Executive Director,
CiA
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