

CAN Working Group Meeting Agenda February 23-25, 2016 Seville, Spain

Meeting Goals:

- Address all tasks detailed in APIM 13-004C
- Establish priorities and plans for completion of Supplement 4 to ARINC 825
- Review current document content to identify missing or incomplete material
- Establish plans to address security features and interoperability

Tuesdav	, February 23	
0900	Introductions Agenda Review and Approval	WG
	Policies and Procedures for AEEC Meetings	SAE-ITC
0920	Tasks and Priorities for Supplement 4 to ARINC 825 - APIM Tasks - Mind Map	WG Airbus
1230	Supplement 4 Topics - Safety/Reliability - Interoperability - Wire Level Protocols	WG
1400	- Common Latencies LUNCH	
1500	Supplement 4 Topics (continued)	WG
1730	End of Day 1	
Wednes	day, February 24	
0900	A400M Facility Visit	Airbus
1030	BREAK – Return to Training Center	
1100	Discussion of Document Structure - FD/2.0 Compatibility - Organization of Standard	WG

1230	Industry Validation Testing/Test Rig	Boeing WG
1400	Lunch	
1500	Security	WG
1730	End of Day 2	
Thursday, February 25 0900 ISO Standardization of CAN FD Holgar Zeltwanger		
1030	CiA Specifications Related to CAN FD CAN FD	Executive Director, CiA WG
1400	LUNCH	
1500	Wrap-up - New Action Item Review - Next Meeting Planning (Host, Dates, Location)	WG
1500	ADJOURN	